

Homeowner Multimedia Release Form

["Homeowner(s)") is/are participating in the New Jersey Realtors® Housing Opportunity Foundation's ("NJ Realtors® HOF") Realtors® Care Day on September, 2024. Homeowner(s) hereby grant(s), assign(s) and convey(s), unto the local board/association and NJ Realtors® HOF, the right to photograph, record and/or reproduce Homeowner's likeness, voice(s), statements (oral or written) in connection with Realtors® Care Day ("Project Day") by means of still photographs, motion pictures, video tapes, audio tapes or any other form of media, reproduction or recording (the "Reproduction"), all of which shall become the sole and exclusive property of NJ Realtors® HOF. NJ Realtors® HOF shall have the right to use, reuse, reproduce, sell and resell any such Reproduction for promotional or other reasonable commercial purposes in connection with the conduct of its business affairs.
I/We have read and understand the above:
Signature
Printed Name
Address
Date
Signature
Printed Name
Address